HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLES
2020 CATALOGUE
                                                                  iii                                                 Links Contract Furniture Inc.
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLES
2020 CATALOGUE
2	 DOUBLE LEG
4	 TRIPLE LEG
6	 SINGLE LEG

Extended corner laminate worksurface, curved
right. Grommet included. Available in all standard
1” colours.
24”D laminate worksurface for return. Grommet
included. Available in all standard 1” colours.
EXTENDED CORNER TOP - RIGHT
EXTENDED CORNER TOP - LEFT
24”-30”D laminate worksurface for single leg base.
Grommet included in position 1 or position 3.
Available in all standard 1” colours.
POS 1 POS 3 POS 1 POS 3
24
”D
 TOP-2448-OG 252 48/1219 24/610 1/25 2/0.06 28/13
 TOP-2454-OG 284 54/1372 24/610 1/25 2.3/0.07 32/15
 TOP-2460-OG 315 60/1524 24/610 1/25 2.5/0.07 35/16
 TOP-2466-OG 347 66/1676 24/610 1/25 2.8/0.08 39/18
 TOP-2472-OG 377 72/1829 24/610 1/25 3/0.08 42/19
30
”D
 TOP-3048-OG 315 48/1219 30/762 1/25 2.5/0.07 35/16
 TOP-3054-OG 354 54/1372 30/762 1/25 2.8/0.08 39/18
 TOP-3060-OG 394 60/1524 30/762 1/25 3.1/0.09 44/20
 TOP-3066-OG 433 66/1676 30/762 1/25 3.4/0.1 48/22
 TOP-3072-OG 471 72/1829 30/762 1/25 3.8/0.11 53/24
SG
L
 TOP-2436-OG 201 36/914 24/610 1/25 1.5/0.04 21/10
 TOP-2442-OG 234 42/1067 24/610 1/25 1.8/0.05 25/11
 TOP-3036-OG 251 36/914 30/762 1/25 1.6/0.05 27/12
 TOP-3042-OG 290 42/1067 30/762 1/25 1.9/0.05 31/14
Re
tu
rn
s  TOP-2424-OG 133 24/610 24/610 1/25 1/0.03 14/6
 TOP-2430-OG 167 30/762 24/610 1/25 1.3/0.04 18/8
 TOP-2436-OG 201 36/914 24/610 1/25 1.5/0.04 21/10
 TOP-2442-OG 234 42/1067 24/610 1/25 1.8/0.05 25/11
 TOP-ECU2460-36CR-OG 501 60/1524 36/914 1/25 3.8/0.11 55/25
 TOP-ECU2466-36CR-OG 545 66/1676 36/914 1/25 4.2/0.12 58/26
 TOP-ECU2472-36CR-OG 601 72/1829 36/914 1/25 4.5/0.13 63/29
 TOP-ECU2460-42CR-OG 579 60/1524 42/1067 1/25 4.4/0.12 62/28
 TOP-ECU2466-42CR-OG 641 66/1676 42/1067 1/25 4.8/0.14 68/31
 TOP-ECU2472-42CR-OG 696 72/1829 42/1067 1/25 5.3/0.15 74/34
 TOP-ECU2460-36CL-OG 501 60/1524 36/914 1/25 3.8/0.11 55/25
 TOP-ECU2466-36CL-OG 545 66/1676 36/914 1/25 4.2/0.12 58/26
 TOP-ECU2472-36CL-OG 601 72/1829 36/914 1/25 4.5/0.13 63/29
 TOP-ECU2460-42CL-OG 579 60/1524 42/1067 1/25 4.4/0.12 62/28
 TOP-ECU2466-42CL-OG 641 66/1676 42/1067 1/25 4.8/0.14 68/31
 TOP-ECU2472-42CL-OG 696 72/1829 42/1067 1/25 5.3/0.15 74/34
PRICING
Grommet available in Position 1 (POS 1), and Position 3 (POS 3)
See Links laminate samples for worksurface options.
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT VOLUME WEIGHT